规格承认书
Specification for approval
产品名称：0402 1005 贴片压敏电阻
Product Type: SMD 0402 Normal Surge Protection Chip
MOV Multilayer Metal Oxide Varistor 14V 10A 1005 Transient
Voltage Suppressors
Version No.:2018001
Spec. No.: 0402VDR

4. Handheld devices
5. Digital video
6. Set-top box
3. Electrical Parameters
P/N
Operating
Voltage Varistor Voltage Clamping
Voltage
Peak
current
Max
energy
Vac Vdc
V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ip(A) Et(J)
Min. Max. 8/20μs 1A 8/20μs 10/1000μs
SMD0402G3R3NXT 2.5 3.3 4 6 10 10 0.02
SMD0402G5R0NXT 3.5 5 6 9 14 10 0.02
SMD0402G5R6NXT 4 5.6 6.7 10.1 15.5 10 0.02
SMD0402G8R0NXT 5.7 8 9.6 14.4 21.5 10 0.05
SMD0402G9R0NXT 6 9 10.8 16.2 25 10 0.05
SMD0402G110NXT 8 11 13.2 16.5 30 10 0.05
SMD0402G120NXT 9 12 14.4 18 32 10 0.05
SMD0402G140NXT 10 14 16.8 21 40 10 0.05
SMD0405G180NXT 14 18 21.6 27 54 10 0.05
SMD0405G220NXT 17 22 26.4 33 62 10 0.05
SMD0402G260NXT 20 26 31.2 39 72 10 0.05
SMD0402G300NXT 25 30 36 45 85 10 0.05
SMD0402G380NXT 30 38 45.6 57 101 10 0.05
Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd.
© 2018 Aolittel Technology
Specifications are subject to change without notice